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Sistema Integrado de Gestéo de Atividades Académicas

DIVULGA(;KO DO RESULTADO FINAL

Numero de Inscrigdo

6000002550
6000002670
6000002680
6000002225
6000002618
6000002233
6000002671
6000002648
6000002549
6000002642
6000002641
6000002674
6000002656
6000002644
6000002538
6000002556
6000002632
6000002654
6000002539
6000002226
6000002551
6000002555
6000002669
6000002535
6000002629
6000002235
6000002559
6000002663
6000002675
6000002661
6000002658
6000002646
6000002540
6000002541
6000002545
6000002558
6000002634
6000002677
6000002638
6000002231
6000002672
6000002649
6000002662
6000002227

Nota
8.78
8.52
8.51
8.3
8.08
8.07
7.96
7.91
7.9
7.87
7.78
7.78
7.74
7.74
7.67
7.64
7.6
7.6
7.56
735
7.34
7.28
7.27
7.18
7.12
7.08
7.05
7.04
7.0
6.96
6.95
6.91
6.68
6.64
6.61
6.5
6.47
6.42
6.26
6.22
6.22
6.19
6.0
5.62

Situagao

CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
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